2 INSTALLATION  OF HI WALL UNIT 995469 - 1 NOS 1,200.00 NOS 1,200.00

3 COPPERPIPE - - 15 NOS 680.00 NOS 10,200.00

4 WIRE CABLE 841510 - 17 MTR 112.00 MTR 1,904.00

5 DrainPipe 841510 - 9 MTR 110.00 MTR 990.00

Taxable Amount

14,944.00

Total   43.000    ₹14,944.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Fourteen Thousand, Nine Hundred And Forty-Four Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/ SAC Taxable Value Integrated Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

- 10850.00 0% 0.00 0.00
995469 1200.00 0% 0.00 0.00
841510 2894.00 0% 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 14,944.00 0.00 0.00

For AEON AIRCONDITIONING SOLUTIONS 

Authorized Signatory